
Numedal sportsskyttere

Åpent stevne 20.5.2017

Side 1Leon - Resultatprogram

50m 30 ligg U16

Pl. Navn Klubb
1. Eirik Sylte Numedal SSK

1-S
92

2-S
94

3-S
93    

30 ligg, h
279 (9*)

2. Tor Vetle Hanserud Numedal SSK 94 95 90    279 (6*)

50m 3x10 U16

Pl. Navn Klubb
1. Eirik Sylte Numedal SSK

1-S
91

2-S
93

3-S
81

3x10
265

50m 3x20 JK

Pl. Navn Klubb
1. Jenny Vatne Nordstrand SSK

1-S
98

2-S
97

Kne
195

3-S
96

4-S
98

Ligg
194

5-S
97

6-S
93

Stå
190

3x20
579

2. Regine Nesheim Elverum Riflekl. 96 95 191 100 98 198 94 91 185 574
3. Jenny Stene Kisen Min.SKL 93 96 189 98 95 193 96 95 191 573
4. Jeanette Hegg Duestad Nøtterø SKL 94 94 188 98 99 197 92 95 187 572
5. Oda Løvseth Elverum Riflekl. 94 92 186 100 99 199 94 91 185 570
6. Tonje Engevik Kisen Min.SKL 98 94 192 93 97 190 93 93 186 568
7. Mari Løvseth Elverum Riflekl. 95 98 193 97 98 195 90 89 179 567
8. Benedikte Oppedal Meråker Idrettsgymnas Rifle 95 91 186 93 98 191 91 93 184 561
9. Johanna Reksten Kisen Min.SKL 96 94 190 96 93 189 88 93 181 560
10. Karina Stette Kisen Min.SKL 92 97 189 95 96 191 81 88 169 549
11. Åshild Vatne Nordstrand SSK 95 91 186 90 94 184 87 91 178 548

50m 3x20 V45

Pl. Navn Klubb
1. Arne Morten Nyfløt Gudbrandsdal Sp.Sk.

1-S
94

2-S
94

Kne
188

3-S
98

4-S
97

Ligg
195

5-S
92

6-S
91

Stå
183

3x20
566



Numedal sportsskyttere

Åpent stevne 20.5.2017

Side 2Leon - Resultatprogram

2. Stein Martinsen Numedal SSK 96 95 191 96 94 190 88 86 174 555

50m 3x20 V65

Pl. Navn Klubb
1. Bjørn Egil Hansen Nøtterø SKL

1-S
94

2-S
97

Kne
191

3-S
97

4-S
97

Ligg
194

5-S
81

6-S
91

Stå
172

3x20
557

50m 3x40 JM

Pl. Navn Klubb
1. Vegard Sveen Nordhagen Elverum Riflekl.

1-S
98

2-S
97

3-S
97

4-S
96

Kne
388

5-S
94

6-S
97

7-S
96

8-S
98

Ligg
385

9-S
97

10-S
89

11-S
91

12-S
92

Stå
369

3x40
1142

2. Benjamin Thingsrud Karlsen Kisen Min.SKL 94 98 96 84 372 98 99 98 99 394 94 92 89 93 368 1134

50m 60 ligg Alle klasser

Pl. Navn Klubb Kl.
1. Benjamin Thingsrud Karlsen Kisen Min.SKL JM

1-S
104.7

2-S
103.2

3-S
104.7

4-S
103.0

5-S
103.8

6-S
104.1

60 lig
623.5

2. Jenny Vatne Nordstrand SSK JK 102.7 105.0 103.3 102.8 103.0 102.9 619.7
3. Stein Martinsen Numedal SSK V45103.8 100.5 103.0 104.0 104.7 102.5 618.5
4. Jenny Stene Kisen Min.SKL JK 101.5 104.0 101.9 104.3 103.4 102.3 617.4
5. Karina Stette Kisen Min.SKL JK 101.5 103.0 103.4 105.9 101.6 101.9 617.3
6. Jeanette Hegg Duestad Nøtterø SKL JK 100.4 103.1 102.9 103.5 103.5 102.0 615.4
7. Tonje Engevik Kisen Min.SKL JK 103.1 101.2 103.8 101.4 101.5 102.9 613.9
8. Mari Løvseth Elverum Riflekl. JK 101.0 103.9 100.6 102.9 103.0 101.5 612.9
9. Regine Nesheim Elverum Riflekl. JK 99.3 101.3 103.3 102.4 102.5 103.8 612.6
10. Arne Morten Nyfløt Gudbrandsdal Sp.Sk. V45102.3 100.3 104.3 100.6 100.7 104.2 612.4
11. Ola Fosshaug Numedal SSK B 102.4 101.4 100.0 100.4 101.9 102.2 608.3
12. Bjørn Magnus Hanserud Numedal SSK JM 101.6 99.4 103.0 99.7 101.5 102.3 607.5
13. Johanna Reksten Kisen Min.SKL JK 102.5 100.7 101.3 98.7 101.0 103.0 607.2
14. Kai-Aleksander Kristiansen Vassbygda Sal.SKL JM 101.3 102.5 101.7 100.4 102.0 99.1 607.0
15. Benedikte Oppedal Meråker Idrettsgymnas RifleJK 102.8 100.2 101.2 102.9 98.9 99.5 605.5
16. Oda Løvseth Elverum Riflekl. JK 101.9 102.3 101.1 101.5 99.2 97.8 603.8
17. Vegard Sveen Nordhagen Elverum Riflekl. JM 98.0 101.9 99.7 102.5 99.4 101.9 603.4



Numedal sportsskyttere

Åpent stevne 20.5.2017
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18. Åshild Vatne Nordstrand SSK JK 99.5 98.4 101.6 98.6 98.3 100.6 597.0
19. Bjørn Egil Hansen Nøtterø SKL V65100.6 99.4 103.3 102.9 99.4 87.6 593.2
20. Janne Kristiansen Vassbygda Sal.SKL V45 96.1 99.6 100.9 99.0 98.4 96.6 590.6

50m 60 ligg B

Pl. Navn Klubb
1. Ola Fosshaug Numedal SSK

1-S
102.4

2-S
101.4

3-S
100.0

4-S
100.4

5-S
101.9

6-S
102.2

60 lig
608.3

50m 60 ligg JK

Pl. Navn Klubb
1. Jenny Vatne Nordstrand SSK

1-S
102.7

2-S
105.0

3-S
103.3

4-S
102.8

5-S
103.0

6-S
102.9

60 lig
619.7

2. Jenny Stene Kisen Min.SKL 101.5 104.0 101.9 104.3 103.4 102.3 617.4
3. Karina Stette Kisen Min.SKL 101.5 103.0 103.4 105.9 101.6 101.9 617.3
4. Jeanette Hegg Duestad Nøtterø SKL 100.4 103.1 102.9 103.5 103.5 102.0 615.4
5. Tonje Engevik Kisen Min.SKL 103.1 101.2 103.8 101.4 101.5 102.9 613.9
6. Mari Løvseth Elverum Riflekl. 101.0 103.9 100.6 102.9 103.0 101.5 612.9
7. Regine Nesheim Elverum Riflekl. 99.3 101.3 103.3 102.4 102.5 103.8 612.6
8. Johanna Reksten Kisen Min.SKL 102.5 100.7 101.3 98.7 101.0 103.0 607.2
9. Benedikte Oppedal Meråker Idrettsgymnas Rifle102.8 100.2 101.2 102.9 98.9 99.5 605.5
10. Oda Løvseth Elverum Riflekl. 101.9 102.3 101.1 101.5 99.2 97.8 603.8
11. Åshild Vatne Nordstrand SSK 99.5 98.4 101.6 98.6 98.3 100.6 597.0

50m 60 ligg JM

Pl. Navn Klubb
1. Benjamin Thingsrud Karlsen Kisen Min.SKL

1-S
104.7

2-S
103.2

3-S
104.7

4-S
103.0

5-S
103.8

6-S
104.1

60 lig
623.5

2. Bjørn Magnus Hanserud Numedal SSK 101.6 99.4 103.0 99.7 101.5 102.3 607.5
3. Kai-Aleksander Kristiansen Vassbygda Sal.SKL 101.3 102.5 101.7 100.4 102.0 99.1 607.0
4. Vegard Sveen Nordhagen Elverum Riflekl. 98.0 101.9 99.7 102.5 99.4 101.9 603.4



Numedal sportsskyttere
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50m 60 ligg V45

Pl. Navn Klubb
1. Stein Martinsen Numedal SSK

1-S
103.8

2-S
100.5

3-S
103.0

4-S
104.0

5-S
104.7

6-S
102.5

60 lig
618.5

2. Arne Morten Nyfløt Gudbrandsdal Sp.Sk. 102.3 100.3 104.3 100.6 100.7 104.2 612.4
3. Janne Kristiansen Vassbygda Sal.SKL 96.1 99.6 100.9 99.0 98.4 96.6 590.6

50m 60 ligg V65

Pl. Navn Klubb
1. Bjørn Egil Hansen Nøtterø SKL

1-S
100.6

2-S
99.4

3-S
103.3

4-S
102.9

5-S
99.4

6-S
87.6

60 lig
593.2


